
Annual Sports Day 2021-22  - Results

Individual Events

A) 100 mt Running

Position Name Class Roll No
1 Rutuja Kawade TYBCOM A 4277
2 Shweta Asht FYBCom B 3301
3 Vedika Limaye TYBA A 4926

B) Long Jump

Position Name Class Roll No Distance

1 Poonam Choudhary TYCom C 4679 4.00 mt

2 Diksha Dhumal SYBA (B) 2665 3.26 mt

3 Babita Mukhiya SYBCom (C) 4071 2.98 mt

C) Shot put

Position Name Class Roll No Distance

1 Nishta Chulani FYBBA 22155 6.67mt

2 Ojaswini Joshi FYBA(B) 2475 6.65 mt

3 Mehek Khan FYBBA(CA) 12102 5.87 mt

D) Yoga

Position Name Class Roll No Points

1 Kajal Yadav TYBCom C 4606 57.5

2 Sakshi Tandale FYBBA(CA) 12116 51

3 Babita Mukhiya SYBCom C 4071 43.5

E) Chess

Position Name Class Roll No
1 Sakshi Tandale FYBBA(CA) 12116
2 Anjoli Nimesh FYBBA(CA) 12128
3 Mayuri Tupe MA 1 6041

F) Table Tennis

Position Name Class Roll No
1 Ojaswini Joshi FYBA(B) 2475
2 Saniya Shaikh FYBBA(CA) 12114
3 Harshali Daundkar TYBCom C 4653

Group Events

A) 4 X 50 mts Relay 



Sr. No First Place Second Place Third Place
Class FYBBA(CA) TYBCom/ MA FYBCom B

 Name         Roll 
No

Name              Roll 
No

Name              Roll 
No

1 Afreen Shikh 12164 Diksha Dhumal 2665 Ghanashree Pawar 3288
2 Suhani Yadav 12111 Sai Kachare 4220 Kadambari Rurangr 3253
3 Sarita Paliwal 12154 Shital Mahadik 4257 Sneha Chavan 3422
4 Sharda Birajdar 12142 Mayuri Tupe 6041 Shweta Ashte 3301

B) Tug of War

Sr. No Winner Runner UP
Class SYBCom (B &C) FYBBA

      Name               Roll No       Name Roll No
1 Ashmira Shaikh 4057 Tasneem Lokhandwala 22134
2 Karishma Purswani 4018 Aarzoo Shaikh 22131
3 Prerna Yadav 3827 Sakina Punjani 22140
4 Kirti Nagdev 3825 Priya Sharma 22163
5 Sejal Pathak 4070 Diksha Rohida 22158
6 Lisa Jana 4015 Hansa Punjabi 22132
7 Babita Mukhiya 4071 Mukti Chawla 22168
8 Sneha Biju 4016 Suhana Singh 22107
9 Aditi Bagal 4022 Kashish Gulati 22161
10 Nivedita Sahoo 4010 Diya Varindani 22159
11 Rutika Mohite 4004 Khushi  Pagare 22145
12 Supriya Chavan 4088 Jayanti Raj 22105

C) Dodge Ball

Sr. No Winner Runner Up
Class FYBBA(CA) FYBCom C

Name Roll No Name Roll No
1 Suhani Yadav 12111 Shruti Math 3411
2 Shweta Singh 12145 Sneha chavan 3422
3 Smriti Singh 12131 Vaibhavi Adep 3424
4 Monika Choudhary 12147 Aishwarya Pillai 3492
5 Rani Yadav 12171 Revati Sharma 3486
6 Krishna Priya 12106 Kahkashan shan 3456
7 Arpita Kamble 12163 Prerna Naidu 3490
8 Anjali Nimesh 12128 Prachi Sharma 3449
9 Mehek Khan 12102 Shahin Shaikh 3461
10 Sharda Birajdar 12142 Nivedita Chavan 3426
11 Yogita Chattiyar 12159 Pratiksha Taur 3499
12 Afreen Shaikh 12164 Laxmi Maslekar 3478

D) Group Squats

Sr. No Winner Runner UP
Class FYBBA(CA) TYBCom A

 Name         Roll No Score Name              Roll No Scor



e
1 Ananya 

pasarkar
12117 45 Sai Kachare 4220 33

2 Rani yadav 12171 40 Rutuja Kawde 4279 49
3 Krishna Priya 12106 40 Vaishnavi Jadhav 4261 48
4 Sharda birajdar 12142 46 Sheetal Mahadik 4257 46
5 Suhani yadav 12111 57 Anushka Sarde 4251 60
6 Sarita paliwar 12154 53 Disha Pande 4213 27
7 Smriti Singh 12131 40 Kalyani Deshmane 4240 38
8 Afreen shikh 12164 50 Gauri Raibhan 4272 41
9 Shweta Singh 12145 40 Disha Vishwambhar 4246 44
10 Chattiyar 

Yogita
12159 49 Aaishwarya Borkar 4210 47

Total score 460 Total score 433
 

Teachers Events Winner

Musical Chair
Position Name

1 Jyoti Napte
2 Devindar Kaur
3 Veena Kenchi

Lemon Spoon 
Teachers Peon 

Position Name Position Name
1 Deepa Krishnamurthi 1 Varsha Mavshi
2 Suvarna Sarade 2 Chaya Mavshi
3 Pooja Jain 3 Sakhu Mavshi

Shuttle Run 
Position Name

1 Meenal Sumat
2 Tripti Sawant
3 Arati Kulkarni

Tug of War

Sr. No Winner
1 Manisha Pimpalkar
2 Meenal Sumant
3 Tripti Sawant
4 Arti Kulkarni
5 Asha H
6 Karuna G
7 Veena Kenchi


